
17^ Meeting di Albaro

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE DEFINITIVA

POS NUM CONCORRENTE S 1ºCONDUTTORE NAZ 2ºCONDUTTORE NAZ VETTURA cc. ANNO DC SCUDERIA PEN.REG. PEN.TOT. DISTACCO

1 80 MALUCELLI Andrea MALUCELLI Andrea FIAT BARCHETTA 1996 58.80

2 2 SCOTTO Enrico SCOTTO Enrico SCOTTO Giulia SALMSON VAL 3 G.S. 1927 118.11 59.31

3 58 FORMENTO Marco FORMENTO Marco FIAT 127L 1979 130.67 71.87

4 87 GEMME Tino GEMME Tino PORSCHE BOXTERNAG 986 2003 158.34 99.54

5 68 TORRISI Salvatore TORRISI Salvatore ALFA EVOLUZIONE 1987 166.43 107.63

6 73 VAROSIO Marco VAROSIO Marco RENAULT 5 GTR 1988 193.64 134.84

7 60 DELAVIGNE Francesco DELAVIGNE Francesco ALFA ROMEO 2000 SPIDE 1981 195.48 136.68

8 5 BILLI Gianpaolo BILLI Gianpaolo FIAT 508 1938 231.84 173.04

9 12 GISMONDI Francesco GISMONDI Francesco AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE 1958 298.62 239.82

10 26 VIGO Giandomenico VIGO Giandomenico ABARTH 850 NURBURGRIN 1964 332.92 274.12

11 45 PANIZZA Giorgio PANIZZA Giorgio LANCIA FULVIA 1600HF 1973 434.23 375.43

12 36 GUASTAVIGNA Carlo GUASTAVIGNA Carlo ALPINE A110 1971 607.05 548.25

13 43 GRANELLI Claudio GRANELLI Claudio FIAT SPORT SPIDER 1973 664.32 605.52

14 41 ZANON Riccardo ZANON Riccardo MG MIDGET 1972 718.96 660.16

15 50 RANALLI Luciano RANALLI Luciano ALPINE RENAULT A110 1975 787.50 728.70

16 46 BOTTARO Arturo BOTTARO Arturo MINI COOPER 1300 1973 792.34 733.54

17 78 BIANCHI Giovanni BIANCHI Giovanni PORSCHE 911-933 1994 807.04 748.24

18 35 NICORA Alfredo NICORA Alfredo ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR 1971 807.12 748.32

19 30 ZAFFIRI Simone ZAFFIRI Simone MERCEDES 230SL 1966 869.84 811.04

20 4 SPINA Marcello SPINA Marcello MG TD 1952 925.68 866.88

21 89 REGLIONI Giovanni REGLIONI Giovanni AUGUSTA 1934 932.64 873.84

22 76 MAZZONI Luca MAZZONI Luca FERRARI MONDIAL T 1990 932.90 874.10

23 81 DE ROSSI Enrico DE ROSSI Enrico BMW 320 CABRIO 1997 937.72 878.92

24 22 MANFREDI Alessandro MANFREDI Alessandro CITROEN B14 1927 952.50 893.70

25 48 GATTI Pierfrancesco GATTI Pierfrancesco MERCEDES 280CE 1974 984.84 926.04

26 72 MAGGIORELLI Cristiano MAGGIORELLI Cristiano PORSCHE 1988 1013.32 954.52

27 17 MARTINI Maria Grazia MARTINI Maria Grazia MERCEDES 190 SL 1961 1062.60 1003.80

28 8 PICCOLI Giovanni PICCOLI Giovanni MG 1952 1094.40 1035.60

29 24 BADINO Roberto BADINO Roberto PORSCHE 356 1963 1118.18 1059.38

30 7 VENTUROLI Edoardo VENTUROLI Edoardo LANCIA ARDEA 1952 1155.20 1096.40

31 86 ALLEGRETTI Paolo ALLEGRETTI Paolo BMW E46 CABRIO 2003 1175.37 1116.57

32 28 BOTTINO Pierpaolo BOTTINO Pierpaolo LANCIA FLAMINIA COUPE 1965 1178.10 1119.30

33 54 MICELI Massimiliano MICELI Massimiliano VOLKSWAGEN 11D11 MAGG 1976 1214.40 1155.60

34 53 TAVERNA Luca TAVERNA Luca LANCIA BETA MONTECARL 1976 1217.92 1159.12
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35 47 SCIACCALUGA Paolo SCIACCALUGA Paolo VOLKSWAGEN KARTAN GHI 1973 1247.33 1188.53

36 38 TAVELLA Gianmaria TAVELLA Gianmaria PORSCHE 911 1971 1272.24 1213.44

37 40 GRANATA Giulio GRANATA Giulio FERRARI DINO 246GT 1972 1314.08 1255.28

38 32 ANDROULIDAKIS Dimitri ANDROULIDAKIS Dimitri FIAT 500 110F 1968 1330.56 1271.76

39 18 GHIO Renzo GHIO Renzo MG MIDJET 1961 1347.57 1288.77

40 20 BISIO Paolo BISIO Paolo PORSCHE 356 BTS 1961 1392.65 1333.85

41 84 BOGGIO Carlo BOGGIO Carlo MERCEDES CLASSE A 2002 1403.90 1345.10

42 51 NEGRI Mauro NEGRI Mauro AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABAR 1975 1410.50 1351.70

43 37 GAGGERO Stefano GAGGERO Stefano LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1971 1421.01 1362.21

44 67 BAGNASCO Giorgio BAGNASCO Giorgio ALFA DUETTO SPIDER 1987 1471.69 1412.89

45 29 DELAVIGNE Francesco DELAVIGNE Francesco PORSCHE 1988 1483.32 1424.52

46 69 PESTARINO Michele PESTARINO Michele GTS FERRARI 1987 1503.48 1444.68

47 56 BRESCHI Gabriele Maria BRESCHI Gabriele Mari TRIUMPH DOLOMITE SPRI 1978 1516.56 1457.76

48 79 GIGLIOTTI Mario GIGLIOTTI Mario MORGAN 4/4 1995 1526.85 1468.05

49 82 SIDERI Luca SIDERI Luca ROVER MINI 40°ANNIVER 1999 1536.28 1477.48

50 74 SAVIOLI Gabriele SAVIOLI Gabriele POLO 86C 1989 1570.59 1511.79

51 31 GIANNATASIO Carlo GIANNATASIO Carlo LANCIA FULVIA RALLY 1967 1609.88 1551.08

52 3 RAMASSA Sergio RAMASSA Sergio 509 TORPEDO 1929 1622.82 1564.02

53 77 GIUSTINI Pier Luigi GIUSTINI Pier Luigi MORGAN 4 PLUS 1994 1672.28 1613.48

54 55 STECHER Alessandro STECHER Alessandro CITROEN 2CV 1977 1720.44 1661.64

55 33 ZERBINI Ezio ZERBINI Ezio FIAT 500 L 1970 1764.60 1705.80

56 62 SCHENARDI Fabrizio SCHENARDI Fabrizio PORSCHE 928 1981 1808.19 1749.39

57 11 CARDINALE Giuseppe CARDINALE Giuseppe FIAT 1100/103NMOD 58 1957 1808.64 1749.84

58 39 CAPOTOSTI Marco CAPOTOSTI Marco ALFA ROMEO GT 1300 JU 1972 1914.36 1855.56

59 1 GIANI Maurizio GIANI Maurizio FORD MODEL T 1927 2068.83 2010.03

60 49 CHIAPPORI Giovanni CHIAPPORI Giovanni TRIUMPH SPITFIRE MK I 1974 2082.78 2023.98

61 16 POLI Giorgio POLI Giorgio ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 1960 2187.20 2128.40

62 14 PARODI Alfonso PARODI Alfonso TRIUMPH 1959 2254.62 2195.82

63 57 DOTTI Roberto DOTTI Roberto A.R.GTV 2000 1979 2348.48 2289.68

64 42 BAGNASCO Antonio BAGNASCO Antonio PORSCHE 911S 1972 2518.08 2459.28

65 44 VIANELLO VIANELLO LANCIA 2000 1973 2620.95 2562.15

66 65 CURRO' Davide CURRO' Davide FIAT UNO 1984 2631.20 2572.40

67 64 CALDERA/MEZZANO CALDERA/MEZZANO ALFA ROMEO SPRINT 1984 2658.80 2600.00

68 88 MOLTENI Pietro MOLTENI Pietro MERCEDES BENZ 280 SPID 1968 2682.96 2624.16

69 71 MERELLO Piercostante MERELLO Piercostante MERCEDES 300CE 1988 2733.52 2674.72

70 15 GIUSTINI Carlo GIUSTINI Carlo TRIUMPH TR34 1959 2841.33 2782.53

71 75 GEORGOUDIS Emmanuel GEORGOUDIS Emmanuel ALFA ROMEO DUETTO 1990 2851.90 2793.10

72 21 TRAVERSO Tardy TRAVERSO Tardy WARWICK GT 1961 2881.90 2823.10

73 25 TORRE Alberto TORRE Alberto PORSCHE 356 1963 2903.03 2844.23

74 27 CAMPORA Lucio CAMPORA Lucio MERCEDES BENZ 280 SPID 1951 3143.82 3085.02
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75 19 SALOMONE Giorgio SALOMONE Giorgio PORSCHE 356 1961 3145.94 3087.14

76 61 OLCESE Mauro OLCESE Mauro FERRARI MONDIAL 8 1981 3151.21 3092.41

77 10 GHIO Mario GHIO Mario AUSTIN HEALEY 100 1957 3168.26 3109.46

78 34 NANNI Luca NANNI Luca PORSCHE 911E 1970 3172.20 3113.40

79 6 SANMARCHI Ubaldo SANMARCHI Ubaldo TOPOLINO 1950 3274.50 3215.70

80 52 DE CATA Nicolo' DE CATA Nicolo' MINI 1100 EXPORT 1975 3340.75 3281.95

81 63 CHEPPI Marco CHEPPI Marco FORD SIERRA XR4I 1983 3425.76 3366.96

82 66 SCHENARDI Andrea SCHENARDI Andrea ROLLS ROYCE SILVER SP 1984 3569.60 3510.80

83 83 PORRETTO Mariella F PORRETTO Mariella LAND ROVER FREELANDER 2002 4094.54 4035.74
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17^ Meeting di Albaro

CLASSIFICA DETTAGLIATA

POS NUM CONCORRENTE PP1 PP2 PP3 PP4 PP5 PP6 PP7 PP8

1 80 MALUCELLI A./ 8 3 8 4 4 1 1 1 58.80

2 2 SCOTTO E./SCOTTO G. 13 7 8 18 6 16 19 6 118.11

3 58 FORMENTO M./ 10 1 2 8 8 5 33 6 130.67

4 87 GEMME T./ 1 0 12 12 3 24 15 11 158.34

5 68 TORRISI S./ 21 9 4 8 6 20 10 11 166.43

6 73 VAROSIO M./ 28 20 3 0 1 20 17 14 193.64

7 60 DELAVIGNE F./ 5 15 12 36 11 1 9 19 195.48

8 5 BILLI G./ 5 33 38 36 5 16 25 10 231.84

9 12 GISMONDI F./ 6 7 34 56 22 11 17 36 298.62

10 26 VIGO G./ 3 26 18 80 7 64 1 4 332.92

11 45 PANIZZA G./ 5 23 47 17 88 30 11 30 434.23

12 36 GUASTAVIGNA C./ 1 64 53 44 32 51 98 12 607.05

13 43 GRANELLI C./ 36 42 127 17 111 17 26 8 664.32

14 41 ZANON R./ 69 33 22 83 3 83 76 49 718.96

15 50 RANALLI L./ 102 84 69 41 22 70 24 38 787.50

16 46 BOTTARO A./ 2 19 202 208 2 3 14 8 792.34

17 78 BIANCHI G./ 38 201 66 8 44 40 11 8 807.04

18 35 NICORA A./ 102 53 46 116 43 35 59 18 807.12

19 30 ZAFFIRI S./ 78 5 52 70 63 21 159 76 869.84

20 4 SPINA M./ 21 33 61 37 5 94 220 138 925.68

21 89 REGLIONI G./ 179 108 228 22 51 0 26 82 932.64

22 76 MAZZONI L./ 95 45 37 122 103 3 3 83 932.90

23 81 DE ROSSI E./ 49 99 86 101 6 29 54 52 937.72

24 22 MANFREDI A./ 155 49 85 126 153 67 64 51 952.50

25 48 GATTI P./ 22 98 52 108 69 92 98 27 984.84

26 72 MAGGIORELLI C./ 74 208 27 18 76 96 38 2 1013.32

27 17 MARTINI M.G./ 114 183 92 91 18 79 67 16 1062.60

28 8 PICCOLI G./ 59 177 29 116 117 100 53 69 1094.40

29 24 BADINO R./ 58 123 62 85 34 142 118 64 1118.18

30 7 VENTUROLI E./ 108 181 128 177 75 56 13 22 1155.20

31 86 ALLEGRETTI P./ 66 20 69 5 112 90 120 97 1175.37

32 28 BOTTINO P./ 184 181 20 51 201 50 6 21 1178.10
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33 54 MICELI M./ 23 211 175 139 113 18 10 1 1214.40

34 53 TAVERNA L./ 80 28 97 30 91 253 59 54 1217.92

35 47 SCIACCALUGA P./ 92 66 33 5 105 138 175 107 1247.33

36 38 TAVELLA G./ 145 72 92 87 135 128 18 67 1272.24

37 40 GRANATA G./ 179 54 88 79 89 90 65 120 1314.08

38 32 ANDROULIDAKIS D/ 219 75 81 122 55 175 2 63 1330.56

39 18 GHIO R./ 39 63 195 106 101 23 151 159 1347.57

40 20 BISIO P./ 131 163 72 84 260 59 56 40 1392.65

41 84 BOGGIO C./ 110 65 108 140 125 30 17 100 1403.90

42 51 NEGRI M./ 222 182 41 71 59 34 167 30 1410.50

43 37 GAGGERO S./ 127 258 212 61 8 63 8 94 1421.01

44 67 BAGNASCO G./ 80 161 2 300 95 34 103 12 1471.69

45 29 DELAVIGNE F./ 36 22 227 300 47 76 37 44 1483.32

46 69 PESTARINO M./ 51 156 89 109 49 50 150 150 1503.48

47 56 BRESCHI G.M./ 154 206 103 27 132 122 99 9 1516.56

48 79 GIGLIOTTI M./ 92 62 153 188 33 38 119 98 1526.85

49 82 SIDERI L./ 78 123 77 100 179 84 57 74 1536.28

50 74 SAVIOLI G./ 197 17 20 66 200 122 138 71 1570.59

51 31 GIANNATASIO C./ 47 159 77 110 94 300 5 172 1609.88

52 3 RAMASSA S./ 33 286 155 220 105 127 46 286 1622.82

53 77 GIUSTINI P.L./ 26 16 169 165 43 111 243 89 1672.28

54 55 STECHER A./ 124 125 57 114 104 139 181 128 1720.44

55 33 ZERBINI E./ 26 95 106 232 54 197 144 184 1764.60

56 62 SCHENARDI F./ 191 298 83 237 7 84 78 21 1808.19

57 11 CARDINALE G./ 43 188 85 69 49 230 258 230 1808.64

58 39 CAPOTOSTI M./ 13 252 92 237 10 130 178 201 1914.36

59 1 GIANI M./ 14 300 29 86 300 300 300 300 2068.83

60 49 CHIAPPORI G./ 262 144 127 220 132 143 103 66 2082.78

61 16 POLI G./ 300 300 300 300 13 2 35 117 2187.20

62 14 PARODI A./ 1 236 134 181 14 300 253 299 2254.62

63 57 DOTTI R./ 149 126 55 127 51 223 300 281 2348.48

64 42 BAGNASCO A./ 52 19 100 93 300 300 300 300 2518.08

65 44 VIANELLO/ 97 300 180 300 77 204 122 235 2620.95

66 65 CURRO' D./ 247 194 300 300 227 59 90 13 2631.20

67 64 CALDERA/MEZZANO/ 10 227 221 300 146 300 113 128 2658.80

68 88 MOLTENI P./ 118 179 28 72 300 300 300 300 2682.96

69 71 MERELLO P./ 15 179 46 14 300 300 300 300 2733.52

70 15 GIUSTINI C./ 151 230 207 269 118 212 300 300 2841.33
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71 75 GEORGOUDIS E./ 146 267 248 246 98 152 139 205 2851.90

72 21 TRAVERSO T./ 181 300 153 284 152 300 120 300 2881.90

73 25 TORRE A./ 300 300 300 300 43 112 183 243 2903.03

74 27 CAMPORA L./ 62 300 220 300 300 300 300 300 3143.82

75 19 SALOMONE G./ 19 279 207 249 300 300 300 300 3145.94

76 61 OLCESE M./ 99 201 288 233 90 299 231 300 3151.21

77 10 GHIO M./ 23 293 202 300 300 300 300 300 3168.26

78 34 NANNI L./ 54 205 212 195 300 300 300 300 3172.20

79 6 SANMARCHI U./ 94 300 299 290 300 300 300 300 3274.50

80 52 DE CATA N./ 300 282 61 66 300 300 300 300 3340.75

81 63 CHEPPI M./ 191 280 107 94 300 300 300 300 3425.76

82 66 SCHENARDI A./ 300 300 84 56 300 300 300 300 3569.60

83 83 PORRETTO M./ 51 300 295 300 181 300 300 300 4094.54
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